NEET GURU CHANDIGARH

Government Medical Colleges in Kerala 2025

Kerala has 12 government medical colleges that accept NEET UG scores and offer MBBS courses. The top government medical colleges in the state include
Government Medical College, Kozhikode (Calicut); Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram; Government Medical College, Kottayam; T.D. Medical College,

Alappuzha (Alleppey); and Government Medical College, Thrissur.

In total, Kerala’s government medical colleges offer 1755 MBBS seats. Among them, Government Medical College, Kozhikode (Calicut), and Government Medical

College, Ernakulam, have the highest intake, with 250 MBBS seats each.

List Of Government Medical Colleges In Kerala

S. College Name

N

1 Government Medical College, Ernakulam

2 Government Medical College, Kottayam

3 Government Medical College, Kozhikode, Calicut

4 Government Medical College, Manjeri, Malapuram Dist

5 Government Medical College, Parippally, Kollam

6 Government Medical College, Thrissur

7 Government Medical College, Yakkara, Palakkad

8 Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

University Name

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Calicut University

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

ESTD

2000

1960

1957
2013

2017

1981

2014

1951

Total

Intake

110

175

250
110

110

175

100

250

1/2


Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

FreeText
NEET GURU CHANDIGARH

FreeText



NEET GURU CHANDIGARH

9 Government T D Medical College, Alleppey Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,

(Allappuzha) Thrissur

10  Government Medical College, Pariyaram, Kannur Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

11 Government Medical College, Konni Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

12  Government Medical College, Idukki Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences,
Thrissur

Total Number of MBBS Seats of Government Medical Colleges in Kerala

1963

1995

2022

2022

175

100

100

100

1755

2/2


Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

Rectangle

FreeText
NEET GURU CHANDIGARH


