Government Medical Colleges in Kerala 2025

Kerala has 12 government medical colleges that accept NEET UG scores and offer MBBS courses. The top government medical colleges in the state include Government Medical College, Kozhikode (Calicut); Government Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram; Government Medical College, Kottayam; T.D. Medical College, Alappuzha (Alleppey); and Government Medical College, Thrissur.

In total, Kerala's government medical colleges offer **1755 MBBS seats**. Among them, Government Medical College, Kozhikode (Calicut), and Government Medical College, Ernakulam, have the highest intake, with 250 MBBS seats each.

List Of Government Medical Colleges In Kerala

S. N	College Name	University Name	ESTD	Total Intake
1	Government Medical College, Ernakulam	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2000	110
2	Government Medical College, Kottayam	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	1960	175
3	Government Medical College, Kozhikode, Calicut	Calicut University	1957	250
4	Government Medical College, Manjeri, Malapuram Dist	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2013	110
5	Government Medical College, Parippally, Kollam	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2017	110
6	Government Medical College, Thrissur	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	1981	175
7	Government Medical College, Yakkara, Palakkad	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2014	100
8	Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	1951	250

NEET GURU CHANDIGARH

Total Number of MBBS Seats of Government Medical Colleges in Kerala				
12	Government Medical College, Idukki	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2022	100
11	Government Medical College, Konni	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	2022	100
10	Government Medical College, Pariyaram, Kannur	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	1995	100
9	Government T D Medical College, Alleppey (Allappuzha)	Kerala Uni. Of Health Sciences, Thrissur	1963	175